
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
220 
76 
6 
114 
81 
41 
313 
40 
60 
19 
714 
213 
23 
286 
334 
131 
130 
74 

Name 
Dean RILEY 
Marc DONNELLY 
Connor DEVINE (SRE) 
Michael IMRIE (SRE) 
Andy YORK (SRE) 
Dan BUCKINGHAM 
Tommy LANGLEY 
David REID (SRE) 
Clive HOPWELL 
Annie THOMPSON 
Ryan BARKER 
Marc ROBERTS 
Marcin BACKOWICZ 
Steven HOUSE 
Steven WILKINSON 
Michael GREENHOUGH 
Mark BLACKBURN 
Peter RUSHFORTH 

Make/Model 
Vauxhall VX220 
Ford Escort 
Ford Fiesta 
Mini Cooper S 
Peugeot 205 
Honda Civic Type R 
Ford Fiesta 
Subaru Impreza 
Volkswagen Golf R 
Lotus Exige 410 
Honda Civic 
Renault Clio 172 
Honda Civic 
Mini R53 Cooper S 
Renault Clio RS 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Renault Clio 197 
Mini Cooper S 

CC 
2002 
1983 
2015 
2004 
1988 

2010 
2006 
2023 
2020 
2002 
2002 
2010 
2006 
2006 
1999 
2007 
2002 

Class 
C&R 
C&R 
PRFI 
PRFI 
C&R 
Club 
PRFI 
Club 
Club 
Club 
PRNA 
PRNA 
PRNA 
PRFI 
PRNA 
C&R 
PRNA 
PRFI 

Laps 
12 
17 
18 
19 
15 
12 
4 
12 
18 
15 
14 
17 
17 
8 
16 
11 
9 
13 

Best Tm 
56.350 
56.747 
56.888 
57.599 
57.829 
57.978 
58.486 
58.612 
58.668 
58.842 
59.584 
1:00.485 
1:00.563 
1:01.974 
1:03.409 
1:03.908 
1:04.738 
1:05.621 

Diff 

0.397 
0.538 
1.249 
1.479 
1.628 
2.136 
2.262 
2.318 
2.492 
3.234 
4.135 
4.213 
5.624 
7.059 
7.558 
8.388 
9.271 

Best Speed 
80.938 
80.371 
80.172 
79.183 
78.868 
78.665 
77.982 
77.814 
77.740 
77.510 
76.545 
75.404 
75.307 
73.593 
71.927 
71.366 
70.451 
69.503 

2nd Best 
57.009 
57.182 
56.891 
57.711 
58.425 
57.980 
1:07.120 
59.600 
59.070 
59.594 
59.595 
1:00.705 
1:00.834 
1:08.021 
1:03.900 
1:04.330 
1:06.125 
1:05.660 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car No's 6, 74, 81 & 131 - Weak transponder signal - Please check before next session 

Printed: 27/09/2025 09:53:12 

Senior Clerk of the Course 
Sig : Ian Denyer                Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Ian Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
MART, Scottish Motorsport Automatic Race Timing 

Club Time Attack - Round 7 
C&R / Clubman / Pocket Rocket 

Warm Up 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:30:51 

Knockhill 1.267 miles 

27/09/2025 09:30 


